WASHBASINS FINION

Villeroy & Boch

1748

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION

Stone White

Article number
Article title

Product designation
Collection

PROJECTS

Assembly / Assembly type
Scope of delivery

Length in mm
Width in mm
Height in mm
Interior depth
Weight in kg

Number of tap holes punched
through

Number of tap holes pre-drilled
Position of drill hole

express delivery

Suitable for

Material

Surface

Colour name

With overflow

EAN number

4168A2RW

Villeroy & Boch Finion Washbasin,
1000 x 470 x 165 mm, Stone White

CeramicPlus, without overflow
Washbasin

Finion

[l PREMIUM

wall-mounted

1 x washbasin , 1 x non-closing

outlet valve with ceramic valve cover

470
1000
165
105
28,87
1

2

central tap hole punched out
No

3-hole mixer

TitanCeram

matt

Stone White CeramicPlus
No

4051202842697



