

WASHBASINS FINION

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION



Article number	4168A2RW
Article title	Villeroy & Boch Finion Washbasin, 1000 x 470 x 165 mm, Stone White CeramicPlus, without overflow
Product designation	Washbasin
Collection	Finion
PROJECTS	PREMIUM
Assembly / Assembly type	wall-mounted
Scope of delivery	1 x washbasin , 1 x non-closing outlet valve with ceramic valve cover
Length in mm	470
Width in mm	1000
Height in mm	165
Interior depth	105
Weight in kg	28,87
Number of tap holes punched through	1
Number of tap holes pre-drilled	2
Position of drill hole	central tap hole punched out
express delivery	No
Suitable for	3-hole mixer
Material	TitanCeram
Surface	matt
Colour name	Stone White CeramicPlus
With overflow	No
EAN number	4051202842697

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION

Stone White
